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10 Km Men Age Groups

Sylvain
David
Zack
Easton
Erik
Jaden
Benedict
Liam
Tyler
Hudson

Muneer
Carson
Sebastian
Nicolas
Jemreak
Daniel
Robert
Michael
Calvin
Michael

Jordan
Levi
Jared
Cameron
Corey
Dale
Dominik
Reid
Nicholas
Darcy

Steven
Jeff
Josh
Elliott
Jonas
Jon
Jeff
Brady
Darren

Carriere
Ringham
Meadows
Dick
Jackimec
Esquejo
Bayona
Hawker
Neufeld
Reimer

Mohamoud
Cortvriendt
Klassen
Burmey
Alcaraz
Turon
Boulet
Bachmier
Reimer
Ladell

Grenier
Warkentine
Williamson
Krisko
Dreger
Ervick
Klassen
Stastook
Zwarich
Gosek

Graupner
Sacco
Guenther
Cooke
Eastcott
Gurniak

Van Rosmalen
Hillis

Dujlouic

38:14
50:45
51:43
54:47
54:56
55:34
58:40
59:17
1:00:06
1:00:11

37:10
38:13
38:56
40:44
41:20
41:58
42:15
42:18
42:28
42:47

38:00
39:08
40:40
41:11
44:33
45:01
45:11
45:16
45:17
45:22

35:04
35:49
36:16
36:34
36:42
38:16
38:30
38:51
40:22

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

Ted's Run
Physio
ESP
MEC 2
MEC 2
Physio
Com-Fit
Physio
Physio
Physio

Lindenwoods
Physio
Mb
Mb
WEFPS
Physio
Mb
Mb
Mb
Mb

MEC-5
Mb
Mb

Physio

Physio

WEFPS
Mb

Lockport

WEFPS

MEC 2

April Series
April Series
Com-Fit
Physio
April Series
MEC-5
MEC-5
WEFPS
Mb
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Evan

Corey
Adam
Brandon
Graeme
Tyler
Thomas
Lee
Robert
Wayne
Garry

Charles
Jason
Rene
Michael
Michael
Toby
Paul
Jaime
Joel
Mike

Jon
Allen
Craig
Jared
Ronald
Scott
Gerald
Paul
Jason
Eric

Darren
Chris
Darcey
Sam

Dan
Cameron
Ron
Michael
David
Tim

Graham

Gallagher
Penner
Pinsent-Oxley
Young
Derraugh
Urish
Siemens
White

Franz

Nix

Kostyk

Bruce
Beaumont
French
Bolostotsky
Harper-Merrett
Shapka

Seeley

Dumont

Bilyj

McGavock
Gilleshammer
Erb

Spier
Blanchard
Penner
Boulet
Shymko
Bilous

Dahle

Klassen
Frank
Harder
Zhou
McCaughan
Murray
Parrish

Mi

Unger
Magas

40:55

34:32
35:29
35:29
36:53
39:06
40:46
40:49
41:06
41:14
41:33

37:15
38:16
39:53
42:04
42:36
42:45
43:25
43:42
43:55
44:22

38:13
40:31
41:30
42:16
42:30
43:49
43:52
44:49
44:59
45:41

35:10
37:24
38:31
40:23
41:54
42:13
43:27
44:23
45:40
46:00

25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

MEC 2

10+10
Ted's Run
Lindenwoods
10+10
MEC 2
Lindenwoods
Burn Fund
Run-Cause
WEFPS
Burn Fund

Physio
10+10
Lindenwoods
Ted's Run
WEFPS
Diabetes
RCAF
WEFPS
MEC 2
WEFPS

Nationals
MEC-5
Lindenwoods
Ted's Run
RCAF
April Series
Mb
Lindenwoods
MEC-4
MEC 2

April Series
Ted's Run
MEC-5
Com-Fit
Physio
Run-Cause
Mb
MEC-5
MEC 2
Physio
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Sean
Jon
Garry
Alan
Gerald
Ron
Scott
Andrew
Edward
Ray

Bruce
Bob
Arthur
Neil
Khalid
Gordon
Martial
Pete
David
Colin

Brent
Ken
Sheldon
Eric
David
Andy
David
Jim
Raymond
Robert

Dennis
Alphonse
Henry

lan

Grant
Robert
Vern

C. Edward
Gord

Jeff

Boyle

Hunt

Koop

Hopkins
Mclvor
Pelletier
Gurney
Bommersbach
Willmott
McCoy

Young
Cox
Harris
Ferguson
Ahmad
Flett
Hebert
Gagne
Hooper
Reimer

Willows
Friesen
Reynolds
Klassen
Lawler
Dutfield
Harron
Campbell
Jones
Dawson

Lang
Bernard
Marie
McKeown
Mitchell
Elgar

Bird
Clemmer
Ptashnick
Vince

39:57
41:08
41:52
41:54
42:37
43:49
44:02
44:21
45:16
45:37

41:32
42:01
43:27
43:49
44:04
44:43
44:47
46:08
46:20
47:11

43:48
43:57
44:19
47:10
47:27
48:12
49:47
50:36
50:51
52:36

41:14
46:49
52:54
55:12
55:20
56:17
57:35
58:03
58:30
59:14

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

RCAF
MEC-4
Burn Fund
Lockport
Physio
WFPS
Mb
WFPS
Physio
WFPS

Ted's Run
Ted's Run
Lindenwoods
April Series
Diabetes
Physio
April Series
April Series
Lindenwoods
WEFPS

Diabetes
Physio
MEC-4
10+10

Com-Fit

Mb
Ted's Run
10+10
MEC-5
Mb

April Series
Physio
Physio
MEC 2

Ted's Run
Physio
Physio

Lindenwoods
Physio
ESP



© 0O ~NO U » WN R S0 0oNoUuhswWN R

[EEY
o

Grant
Leon
Eric
Don
Colin
Harold
James
Patrick
Lucien
Glenn

Sean
Jim
Jack
Ray

Jim

Al

Gary
Tony
John
Jovencui

Barry

Towns
Clegg
Ellis
Gordon
Reed
Bagan
Goho
Clarke
Debreuil
Smith

Drain
Anderson
Dubnicoff
Harris
Magnan
Myska
Davis
Pope
Hildebrand
Asugui

Abbott

43:41
44:15
50:06
54:12
54:19
57:54
1.03:04
1.05:47
1:10:00
1:27:29

50:22
1:04:05
1:.07:15
1:13:04
1:16:32
1:16:45
1:25:07
1:26:47
1:39:48
1:.57:17

1:11:09

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79

80-84

Ted's Run
Com-Fit
MEC-5
MEC-5
Physio
Com-Fit
Mb
Run-Cause
MEC-5
Mb

Physio
April Series
Physio
Physio
Mb
Physio
WFPS
Com-Fit
WFPS
Mb

Mb



